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Accountability Board Meeting

Theme

Board Structure and Governance

Meeting Purpose

The purpose of the meeting is to:

1.

Discuss Board governance and structure

2. Discuss Board communications

Presentations

Literature for Review

By-Laws

Meeting Agenda

)
2
3)

4)

5)
)

Revisit and finalize By-Laws

Board/Committee Structure

Meeting Structure

o)

Interim meetings between monthly public meetings

b) Publish Zoom transcripts of public meetings

Communications Update

a) Discuss administrative support proposal
Updates from Dr. Bard
Upcoming meeting agenda items
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